Day
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Brighton College
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|3+ Leavers’ Destinations 2018 - 2025

2018 2019 2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

2025
I

City of London
School

Emanuel

Epsom

Fulham

Halliford

Hampton

Hurstpierpoint

Harrodian

Ibstock Place

KCS
Wimbledon

Kingston
Grammar

Kneller Hall

Radnor House

Reed’s

RGS Guildford

St George’s
Weybridge
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St John’s
Leatherhead

St James

St Paul’s

Thomas’s

Tonbridge

Wetherby

Westminster

Wetherby

Whitgift

TOTAL

20

25 22

13

20

28

28

22

Boarding
School

Bedales

2018

2019 2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Bede’s

Brighton College

Canford

Charterhouse

Clayesmore

Cranleigh

Epsom

Eton

Harrow

Hilton College

Lancing

Lord
Woandsworth
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Marlborough | I

Millfield 2

Oratory |

Radley I

Shiplake

Sherborne |

St Edward’s | I |

Tonbridge | | I
Wellington | | | I I
Winchester 2 | I 2
TOTAL 22 16 21 17 17 16
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