

13+ Leavers' Destinations 2018 - 2025

Day

School	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Brighton College								I
City of London							I	
School								
Emanuel						2		I
Epsom	I	I	I		3	2		I
Fulham		I						
Halliford						I		
Hampton	12	7	П	5	4	3	8	5
Hurstpierpoint					I			
Harrodian			I	I				
Ibstock Place		I					I	
KCS	I	5				2		
Wimbledon								
Kingston								I
Grammar								
Kneller Hall						I		
Radnor House			I					
Reed's	I	4	2	I	2	6	2	5
RGS Guildford						I		
St George's		I						
Weybridge								

St John's		I					2	2
Leatherhead								
St James		I			2			
St Paul's	5	2	5	5	3	8	7	5
Thomas's					I		4	
Tonbridge					I			
Wetherby			I					
Westminster		I		I	2	I	I	I
Wetherby						I	2	
Whitgift					I			
TOTAL	20	25	22	13	20	28	28	22

Boarding

School	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Bedales					I			
Bede's		I			I			
Brighton College		I	2	I	2	I	5	I
Canford			I					
Charterhouse	4	I	3	3	I	2	I	I
Clayesmore	I							
Cranleigh	I	I			I	3	I	I
Epsom	6	7	8	6	2	5	3	2
Eton	3		2	I	2	I		I
Harrow	I	I	2	3	I		I	I
Hilton College								I
Lancing					I			
Lord Wandsworth					I			

Marlborough		I				I	I	
Millfield	2							
Oratory					I			
Radley				I				I
Shiplake							I	
Sherborne			I					
St Edward's	I				I	I		
Tonbridge		I	I			I	I	
Wellington	I	I	I	I		I		
Winchester	2	I		I	2			I
TOTAL	22	16	21	17	17	16	14	10